
“I have come so that they may have life and have it to the full.” John 10:10 

 

 

School Term Dates September 2023 – July 2024 

Autumn Term 2023: 

INSET DAY (School closed to pupils)   Monday 4th September 2023 
School Re-opens     Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 
School closes for half term    Thursday 19th October 2023 (3:20pm) 
INSET Day (School closed to pupils)   Friday 20th October 2023 
School Re-opens     Monday 30th October 2023 
 
INSET Day (School closed to pupils)  Friday 10th November 2023 
School Re-opens    Monday 13th November 2023  
 
School closes for Christmas   Friday 22nd December 2023 (2:20pm) 
 

Spring Term 2024: 

INSET DAY (School closed to pupils*)  Thursday 4th January 2024 
INSET Day (School closed to pupils*)   Friday 5th January 2024 
School Re-opens     Monday 8th January 2024 
School closes for half term    Friday 16th February 2024 (3:20pm) 
 
School Re-opens     Monday 26th February 2024 
School closes for Easter    Thursday 28th March 2024 (2:20pm) 
School Re-opens     Monday 15th April 2024 
 

Summer Term 2024: 

Bank Holiday (School closed)   Monday 6th May 2024 
School Re-opens     Tuesday 7th May 2024 
School closes for half term    Friday 24th May 2024 (3:20pm) 
School Re-opens    Monday 3rd June 2024 
School closes for summer break   Friday 19th July 2024 (3:20pm)  
 
 
 

 


